<2 _ Cityof
Orange

Public Library

LIBRARY VISITS

Nov '24 Sept '25 Oct '25 Nov '25

30000

25000

20000

15000

10000

PUBLIC COMPUTER
SESSIONS

3000

2500 2843 M 2820

2000 [REEN 2243
1500

1000

Nov '24 Sept'25 Oct'25 Nov 2

LIBRARY CARDS ISSUED

700
650
600
550
500
450

400

40,000
38,000
36,000
34,000
32,000

30,000

Statistics at a Glance
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Note: All libraries under new operating hours beginning January 20, 2025.
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